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2 B Al g e R
R HNo. 1 mEE LHF 4x100m A FL—UUL— BALRE
ZHE 1 B8R
Bz #8/)K F—L% 24 RT.) R A
50m 100m B/Ha
1 1/4 1EERE hig 4:46.33 K& 16/
BB 2= 3 (0.57) 32.61  1:07.73  1:07.73
A £ 2 (—— ) 40.28 1:25.70  2:33.43
TH %A 2 (—— ) 31.58  1:08.31  3:41.74
EFOED 2 (—— ) 30.75  1:04.59  4:46.33
2 1/5 g8 ool 4:47.30 X&H 14/
ZR B 2 (0.59) 33.69  1:10.83  1:10.83
X EE fl (- ) 39.68  1:24.59  2:35.42
KNI S 2 (—— ) 30.06 1:06.09  3:41.51
gk AN 2 (———- ) 31.40  1:05.79  4:47.30
3 1/3 k& the 5:15. 31 12/
EO E& 2 (0.74) 36.39  1:16.93  1:16.93
Il #AB 2 (- ) 41.43  1:29.27  2:46.20
Bl IB¥ 2 (—— ) 32.70  1:10.57  3:56.77
e %5 2 (—— ) 36.98  1:18.54  5:15.31
4 1/6 fHET ool 5:39. 62 10/
BE EHA h3  (1.02) 46.58  1:35.87  1:35.87
WHEHLY b1 (- ) 44.15  1:33.95  3:09.82
INE DS 3 (— ) 32,28 1:11.61  4:21.43
JEH #RE 3  (—— ) 36.57  1:18.19  5:39.62

Printing:2023/8/20 10:34

SEIKO Swimming Results System



